
 
CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. 

(A Government of India Undertaking) 
CONCOR Bhawan, C-3 Mathura Road, 

Opposite Apollo Hospital, New Delhi – 110 076 
 

Open Tender Notice (e-Tendering mode only) 
 

Online Open E-bids are invited through two packet Open tendering system from the 
RDSO approved sources for supply of 3600 no’s 25 T AAR approved “K” class CTRB with 
allied components (including Narrow Jaw Adaptor) to STR No. AB/RB-41-2016 or with 
latest Amendment/Revision. 
 
The complete bid document can only be downloaded from the website 
(www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL) during the tender sale period and the intending bidders 
should submit the document sale price of ₹ 1000.00 inclusive of all taxes and duties 
through e-payment at the time of making online request.  

 

1 Bid Reference CON/T/BLCS/CTRB/e95592/2025 

2 Tendered Quantity 3600 nos. 

3 Bid Security (Earnest 
Money) Deposit 

₹ 500000/- (Five Lakhs Only) 

4 Cost of Document 
(Non-refundable) 

₹ 1,000/- through online payment gateway to CONCOR 

5 Tender processing 
fee (Non-refundable) 

₹ 3540/-(including GST @18%)  
Through online payment gateway to CONCOR. 

6 Pre-Bid Meeting Through Video Conference on 5th JUNE 2025 at 11:30hrs IST. For 
sharing the link please send mail on EMAIL ID :-
wagonmfg@concorindia.com upto 10:00 hrs of 5th JUNE 2025  ( IST) 
 

7 Period of Tender 
Sale (online) 

28.05.2025 at 15:00 hrs to 18.06.2025 at 15:00 hrs. 

8 Date and time of 
Submission of Bid 

18.06.2025 at 16:00 hrs. 

9 Date and time of 
opening of Bid 

19.06.2025 at 11:00 hrs 

10 Place of Opening & 
Communication 
Address 

GGM/P&S/AREA-III, Container Corporation of India Ltd, NSIC, 
MDBP Building,3rdFloor, Okhla Industrial Estate, Opp. NSIC 
Okhla Metro Station, New Delhi-110020 
Email: wagonmfg@concorindia.com 

For Qualification Criteria, Experience with respect to nature of work etc please refer to detailed tender notice 

available on website tenderwizard.com/CCIL, concorindia.co. in & eprocure.gov.in. Further, 

Corrigendum/Addendum to this tender, if any, will be published on said websites only. Newspaper press 

advertisement shall not be issued for the same.  

GGM/P&S/Area-III  

 

   
 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL
mailto:akmishra@concorindia.com

